

How to become a Preferred Customer

- Automatically receive a Preferred Customer Card with every \$50.00 purchase (online, phone orders, in-store & at on-site school sales)
- For each \$50.00 you spend, you will receive a Stamp (e.g. Spend \$150.00 get 3 Stamps)



- Once your Preferred Customer Card is filled redeem it at Donald's to receive \$25.00 OFF your next purchase!
 - Filled Preferred Customer Cards may be redeemed in-store or at on-site school sales. If you would like to redeem your card for an order over the phone or online, please contact customer service for further instructions.
- Once you redeem a filled Preferred Customer Card you will be put on a special Preferred Customer Email List. As a Preferred Customer you will be the first to know about all of Donald's Sales and Events, as well as, special Preferred Customer Coupons and Discounts!
- Stamps may be earned with any \$50.00 purchase on all Regular and Sale merchandise (up to 20% off)
- Card **never** expires
- Multiple cards/stamps may be **combined** to complete one card.
- Limit 1 Filled Preferred Customer Card redeemed per order/visit

972 Payne Ave. St. Paul, MN 55130–1-800-728-8082–651-776-2723 www.donaldsuniform.com